
All of Franca’s boards are made from select artisan cheeses, meats, and products from around the world based
on availability and accompanied with local bakery products.

All of our boards are designed with your tastes in mind. When ordering, please let your server know if you want
soft, hard, or a mix for your cheeses and mild, spicy, or a mix for your meats to better pair with your wine
experience. 

F O O D  M E N U

A R T I S A N  B O A R D S

CHEESE BOARDS

SMALL (Serves 1-2)
MEDIUM (Serves 2-4)
LARGE (Serves 4-6)

SMALL (Serves 1-2)
MEDIUM (Serves 2-4)
LARGE (Serves 4-6)

MEAT & CHEESE BOARDS

55  
75

17
23  
32

14  
16
21

CHARCUTERIE

MEDIUM (Serves 2-4)
LARGE (Serves 4-6)

Our Premium meats, cheeses, and
several other dishes all packed into one
board



N A C H O S

T A P A S  |  A P P E T I Z E R S F L A T  B R E A D S

ROASTED PEPPER PLATE*

ROASTED OLIVE MIX (WARM)*

WHIPPED HONEY GOAT CHEESE

& FIG SPREAD*

HUMMUS PLATE

FRESH MELON & PROSCIUTTO

BRUSCHETTA* 

SIDE SALAD

12

12

12

13.5

12

13.5

4.75

PULLED PORK NACHOS
Pulled pork and a three-cheese blend with sides of BBQ sauce

BRISKET NACHOS
Chopped brisket and a three-cheese blend with sides of BBQ

YUPPY NACHOS
Chicken strip, goat cheese, and a three-cheese blend 
CHEESE NACHOS
Three-cheese blend 

 Tortilla chips, oven baked with cascades of cheese
Ask your server if you would like sides of salsa, jalapenos, or sour cream

YOUR CHOICES OF:

Mild or Spicy meats and Tomato

Goat cheese and fig with arugula
     and prosciutto 
Mozzarella cheese, tomato, and basil

Queenie B: 
     Chicken, mozzarella cheese, roasted
     peppers, choice of Sweet or Hot honey
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C O M F O R T  F O O D

17

17

16.5

18.75

18.75

15.75

CAROLINA PULLED PORK SANDWICH
House-smoked pulled pork with slaw

BBQ BRISKET SANDWICH
House-smoked brisket with specially crafted
sauce

CHICKEN CAPRESE SANDWICH
Chicken breast stuffed with prosciutto, roasted
tomatoes, mozzarella, and topped with pesto

EGGPLANT PORTOBELLO SANDWICH 
Fresh eggplant stacked with portobello
mushroom, avocado, tomatoes, and mozzarella

SMASH BURGER
Two seared patties with cheese, and house
sauce served with chips

CRISTI’S CHICKEN SALAD
Chicken breast, eggplant, roasted tomatoes,
portobello mushroom and mozzarella cheese
served on a bed of arugula with a side of
avocado and pesto

18JENNIFER’S CHICKEN SANDWICH
House-Smoked pulled chicken with veggie
slaw and roasted tomatoes

19.75THE HERBERT
Our classic smash-burger combined with our
Carolina pulled pork sandwich. Two seared
patties, cheese, house-smoked pulled pork,
cole slaw with house sauce.



S A L A D S

D E S S E R T  S E L E C T I O N S

15

14

 11.5

CAPRESE SALAD

Franca's twist on a summer classic. Fire-roasted
tomatoes and buffalo mozzarella with basil pesto
and our infused Extra Virgin Olive Oil

WEDGE SALAD

The classic wedge salad with iceberg lettuce, 
bacon, cherry tomatoes, and bleu cheese dressing 

 8

9.5

8

9.5

DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Ala mode
Pairs well with Cabernet or Port

RUM BUNDT CAKE
Individual rum bundt cakes
Ala mode
Pairs well with Malbec or Sauvignon Blanc

CANNOLI DIPS AND CHIPS
House-made cannoli dip served with sweet chips
for dipping
Pairs well with Chardonnay


