

# FOOD MENU

### ARTISAN BOARDS

All of Franca's boards are made from select artisan cheeses, meats, and products from around the world based on availability and accompanied with local bakery products.

All of our boards are designed with your tastes in mind. When ordering, please let your server know if you want soft, hard, or a mix for your cheeses and mild, spicy, or a mix for your meats to better pair with your wine experience.

### **CHEESE BOARDS**

SMALL (Serves 1-2)	14
MEDIUM (Serves 2-4)	16
LARGE (Serves 4-6)	21



#### **MEAT & CHEESE BOARDS**

SMALL (Serves 1-2)	17
MEDIUM (Serves 2-4)	23
LARGE (Serves 4-6)	32



#### CHARCUTERIE

Our Premium meats, cheeses, and several other dishes all packed into one board

MEDIUM (Serves 2-4)	55
LARGE (Serves 4-6)	75





## NACHOS

PULLED PORK NACHOS	16
Pulled pork and a three-cheese blend with sides of BBQ sauce	
BRISKET NACHOS	16
Chopped brisket and a three-cheese blend with sides of BBQ	
YUPPY NACHOS	16
Chicken strip, goat cheese, and a three-cheese blend	
CHEESE NACHOS	12
Three-cheese bland	



Tortilla chips, oven baked with cascades of cheese Ask your server if you would like sides of salsa, jalapenos, or sour cream

# TAPAS | APPETIZERS

•	ROASTED PEPPER PLATE*	12
•	ROASTED OLIVE MIX (WARM)*	12
•	WHIPPED HONEY GOAT CHEESE	
	& FIG SPREAD*	12
•	HUMMUS PLATE	13.5
•	FRESH MELON & PROSCIUTTO	12
•	BRUSCHETTA*	13.5
•	SIDE SALAD	4.75



## FLAT BREADS

### YOUR CHOICES OF:

•	Mild or Spicy meats and Tomato	13.5
•	Goat cheese and fig with arugula and prosciutto	14
	Mozzarella cheese, tomato, and basil	14
•	Queenie B: Chicken, mozzarella cheese, roasted peppers, choice of Sweet or Hot honey	14





# COMFORT FOOD

JENNIFER'S CHICKEN SANDWICH

slaw and roasted tomatoes

House-Smoked pulled chicken with veggie

		A Marian
CHICKEN CAPRESE SANDWICH Chicken breast stuffed with prosciutto, roasted tomatoes, mozzarella, and topped with pesto	18.75	
CAROLINA PULLED PORK SANDWICH House-smoked pulled pork with slaw	17	
BBQ BRISKET SANDWICH House-smoked brisket with specially crafted sauce	17	
SMASH BURGER Two seared patties with cheese, and house sauce served with chips	16.5	
CRISTI'S CHICKEN SALAD Chicken breast, eggplant, roasted tomatoes, portobello mushroom and mozzarella cheese served on a bed of arugula with a side of avocado and pesto	18.75	
EGGPLANT PORTOBELLO SANDWICH Fresh eggplant stacked with portobello mushroom, avocado, tomatoes, and mozzarella	15.75	
THE HERBERT  Our classic smash-burger combined with our  Carolina pulled pork sandwich. Two seared  patties, cheese, house-smoked pulled pork,  cole slaw with house sauce.	19.75	

18



## SALADS

#### CAPRESE SALAD

15

Franca's twist on a summer classic. Fire-roasted tomatoes and buffalo mozzarella with basil pesto and our infused Extra Virgin Olive Oil



#### **WEDGE SALAD**

14

The classic wedge salad with iceberg lettuce, bacon, cherry tomatoes, and bleu cheese dressing



### DESSERT SELECTIONS

### DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

8

Ala mode

9.5

Pairs well with Cabernet or Port

**RUM BUNDT CAKE** 

8

Individual rum bundt cakes Ala mode

9.5

Pairs well with Malbec or Sauvignon Blanc

#### **CANNOLI DIPS AND CHIPS**

House-made cannoli dip served with sweet chips for dipping

Pairs well with Chardonnay

11.5

